Tabelle Saison 2019/ 2020
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Mannschaft

RG Gau Werdenfels
ASV - Nord |
Bayerwald

RG Oberpfalz

SC Halblech |

Team Landkreis Erding
Sparka-RegioTeam
ARGE Ski Ebersberg
SVF-Racing

10 SC Halblech 1l

11 ASV - Nord Il
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Ein Stiick Sicherheit.

LJ
S Sparkasse

B-WF
B-ASV
B-BW
B-OPF
B-ASV
B-MU
B-BW
B-MU
B-FJ
B-ASV
B-ASV

Punkte Gesamt

600
300
280
275
236
225
220
168
141
64
36
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
100 100 100 100 100 100
0 0 80 60 80 80
80 45 60 0 45 50
40 80 45 0 50 60
45 40 40 45 26 40
0O 60 O 80 40 45
60 50 0 50 60 O
50 0 50 0 32 36
36 36 40 29 O
32 0 32
0 36 0
Platz |Punktg Platz [Punkte] Platz [Punkte] Platz [Punkte] Platz |Punkte
100 7 | 36| 13| 20| 19| 12| 25| 6
2 |80 | 8 32| 14|18 20| 11| 26| 5
3160 9129151621 )10]27] 4
4 15011026 16| 15| 22 28| 3
5145|111 24|17] 14| 23 29| 2
6 140|121 22| 18| 13| 24 30 1
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— 22.03.2020 Rennen 11 PSL Team K.O.



